Honeywell Home



VisionPRO® 8000 Smart

In-demand connectivity meets intuitive operation

Your customers want comfort, convenience and connectivity. With the VisionPRO 8000 Smart, you can offer them all three. Using an existing WiFi network plus Resideo's free Total Connect Comfort services, the VisionPRO 8000 Smart allows homeowners to remotely control their comfort settings and manage their energy costs – with ease.

Go green. Save some green.

Honeywell Home WiFi programmable thermostats may be eligible for money-saving energy rebates in the U.S. and Canada – giving your customers even more reasons to go wireless.

EASY, PLAIN LANGUAGE SETUP, NO MANUAL NEEDED

Single-screen scheduling process is faster for you and easier for your customer.

REMOTE COMFORT CONTROL VIA COMPUTER, TABLET OR SMARTPHONE

Your customers can easily monitor and manage home comfort from any device, anywhere with Resideo's Total Connect Comfort app.

UNIVERSAL APPLICATION ACROSS MORE SYSTEM TYPES

Residential or light commercial, the VisionPRO $^{\circ}$ 8000 Smart works on systems up to 3H/2C heat pump and 2H/2C conventional – including dual fuel.

EQUIPMENT CHECK/CHANGE REMINDERS

Lets homeowners know when it's time to change the filter, humidifier pad and UV bulb – which could generate recurring business opportunities.

BUILT-IN VENTILATION CONTROLLER

Lockouts for temperature and humidity prevent pulling in hot or humid air. No extra ventilation controller or remote sensor needed.

System: Cool Outdoor: 80°/55%
Br∃Ω pm Humidity Following Schedule Schedule Schedule To Schedul



Comfort control anytime, anywhere

With Resideo's Total Connect Comfort services, your customers can :

- View and change their HVAC system settings
- Get temperature alerts via email or free app
- Access multiple locations if more than one system is connected



PART NUMBER	STAGES
TH8321WF1001/U	Up to 3H/2C heat pump and 2H/2C conventional



Resideo Technologies, Inc.

1985 Douglas Drive North Golden Valley, MN 55422 1-800-468-1502 resideo.com

For more information

resideo.com

03-00058 | SC | 04/20 © 2020 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. The Honeywell Home trademark is used under license from Honeywell International, Inc. This product is manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc., and its affiliates. Golden Valley, MN 55422

Honeywell Home